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o Business 3,245
Undergraduate 14,118 82%  Undergraduate 11,329 86% First-time Freshmen 85 Education 2 608
el A 18%  Graduate 1,881 14%  New Transfers 1218 Humanities and Social Sciences 2,058
Total 17,289 100%  Total 13,210  100% New Graduate Students 261 Neturzl enel Bekevier: Seteness 4,684
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Undeclared/Other 4175
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Top 5 Majors

Full-time / Part-time

Degree / Non-degree

Full Time Part Time Degree Nondegree
Undergraduate 10,152 3,966 Undergraduate 13,111 1,007  Undergraduate
Graduate 584 2,587 Graduate 2,989 182 Psychology BA 088
° Computer Science BS 593
Q
o o Psychology BS 538
© e)
% E Business, Management, and Finance BS 415
5 5
Graduate
*§ £ Early Child Educ Teacher(B-2) Option C MSED 157
=}
8 e 5 6 Teach Stud w/Disab Generalist (7-12) MSED 148
O
© School Counseling MSED 96
Business Administration - General Business MS 83
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Percentage, % Percentage, % Business Intelligence and Data Analysis MS 73
M Full-time Part-time I Degree Non-degree
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10,298

Female
Male

6,991

‘ B Female Male
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Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American

Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

White
Two or more races

Missing/Unknown

0.21%

17.13%

17.69%

20.30%

0.14%

24.93%

1.57%

18.03%

Undergraduate Students

Less than 20
20to 24
2510 29
30 to 39
40 and Over

3,505
7,124
1,957
1,114

418

25%
50%
14%
8%
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Graduate Students

Less than 20 1 0%
20to 24 651 21%
25 to 29 1,164 37%
30 to 39 870 27%
40 and Over 485 15%
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B AIAN
[l Hispanic
Il Two or More

Asian
Il NHPI
[ Missing/Unknown

Il Black
White

Borough of Residence

Brooklyn
Bronx
Manhattan
Queens

Staten Island
Other NY State
Other State

Missing

12,904
392
658

1,677
515
856
241

46

75%
2%
4%

10%
3%
5%
1%
0%
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